
IEEE Current Grade Description Member Number Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Email Address 

Member 41534460 Maiti Subrata +919163624429 subrata.maiti@gmail.com

Graduate Student Member 92563494 DE DEBAJIT +9103325684718 de.debajit118@gmail.com

Senior Member 92515824 Mishra Sanjeev +91 674 3060544 sanjeev@iiit-bh.ac.in

Member 92458752 MISHRA SUVENDU N. +916752227269 susoveny@gmail.com

Member 85021571 Mandal Sujit +913472240115 +913432755221 skmandal2006@gmail.com

Senior Member 41420516 Kshetrimayum Rakhesh +91-361-2582514 krs@iitg.ernet.in

Senior Member 03253028 Mishra Rabindra r.k.mishra@ieee.org

Member 94195652 Mitra Monojit 9830010945 + monojit_m1@yahoo.com

Member 90454035 Bhattacharya Rajarshi +919433252120 +918002898135 rajarshi.all@gmail.com

Senior Member 40324055 Chakravarty Tapas +91-33-64585281 +91 33 66884704 tapas.ieee@gmail.com

Graduate Student Member 92364698 srivastava kunal + + kunal.1211@gmail.com

Graduate Student Member 94119307 Mohanta Harish +919437106269 haris.cit10@gmail.com

Member 90603732 Panda Jyoti +91-917-8390355 +91-361-2582550 jyoti07610204@gmail.com

Senior Member 41388720 Ghosh Debalina +91-674-2306245 deghosh@iitbbs.ac.in

Senior Member 90542160 Sahu Sudhakar +919438677720 +919438677720 sudhakarsahu@yahoo.co.uk

Student Member 93484712 Panda Tattwa Darshi +91-6853253850 +918792643178 tattwadarshipanda1994@gmail.com

Fellow 01194364 Guha Debatosh +9133 24812263 +9133 23509115 x 54 dguha@ieee.org

Graduate Student Member 90690890 Mitra Sumit +91-9903996685 sumit.mitra@ieee.org

Graduate Student Member 90941687 patra kaushik +913325293322 +919748178487 kaushikpatra294@gmail.com

Graduate Student Member 92657658 Sarkar Debdeep +91-342-2656478 documents.debdeep@gmail.com

Graduate Student Member 93205893 BHATTACHARYA ANAMIYA +919474550709 anamiya2007@gmail.com

Graduate Student Member 93317486 KUMAR PAWAN + + pawan15ieee@gmail.com

Graduate Student Member 93931974 Ranjan Ratnesh +919718966324 ratnesh.ece16@nitp.ac.in

Graduate Student Member 93960782 Das Debayan debayan92@gmail.com

Life Senior 07858996 Chowdhury Santosh +913324163255 +913324431031 santoshkumarchowdhury@gmail.com

Member 41498877 MAJUMDER ARIJIT +91 33 25340423 +91 33 23574875 x 25 arijit.majumder@gmail.com

Member 41504441 Kumar Arun +91 33 23574894 arunkr1@gmail.com

Member 90484499 Dhar Sayantan +913323975062 sayan.dhar@gmail.com

Member 91201151 Dwari Santanu +91 3214 250520 +91 326 2235410 sdwari@gmail.com

Member 92819612 sarmah kumaresh kumaresh@gauhati.ac.in

Senior Member 04815510 GUPTA BHASKAR +91 33 24120745 +91 33 24146592 gupta_bh@yahoo.com



Senior Member 41358495 Siddiqui Jawad jys.rpe@gmail.com

Senior Member 90640420 Bhadra Chaudhuri Sekhar +913325555503 +913326684561-270/257 prof.srbc@gmail.com

Senior Member 92160913 Dutta Koushik +913324329532 +1 koushikdutt@yahoo.co.in

Graduate Student Member 93317462 SAINI ROHIT +91-8969449255 + rohitccsu@gmail.com

Senior Member 90748628 Sahu Prasant +919437140138 +916742306245 pks@iitbbs.ac.in

Senior Member 40362062 Saha Pradip +91 33 23434522 saha.pradipk@gmail.com

Member 92737650 DATTA Dr AMLAN + + amlandatta01@gmail.com


